Bid Tab #04-25-BBIT Mailed 11/26/24 Opening 1/14/25 3pm	2501 conduit	Pedestal	Pull Box	2502 conduit	Pedestal	Pull Box	2503 conduit	Pedestal	Pull Box	2504 conduit	Pedestal	Pull Box	Grand Total
PMRG Corp 628 E. Kearney St Springfield, MO 65803 James Lapham 417-771-5414 James.lapham@pmrgcorp.com	\$3.80/ft @ 202,000 ft = \$767,600.00	@ 81	\$11.00 ea. @ 60 = \$660.00	\$3.80/ft @ 141,000 ft = \$535,800.00	\$22.00 ea. @ 49 = \$1,078.00	\$11.00 ea. @ 46 = \$506.00	\$3.80/ft @ 168,000 ft = \$638,400.00	@ 92	\$11.00 ea. @ 43 = \$473.00	\$3.80/ft @ 139,000 ft = \$528,200.00	\$22.00 ea. @ 58 = \$1,276.00	\$11.00 ea. @ 33 = \$363.00	\$2,478,162.00
CableSouth Construction LLC 1056 Jones Blvd Milan, TN 38358 Drake Taylor dtaylor@cablesouth.com	\$10/ft @ 202,000 ft = \$2,020,000.00	@ 81	\$125 ea. @ 60 = \$7,500.00	\$6.50/ft @ 141,000 ft = \$916,500.00		\$125 ea. @ 46 = \$5,750.00	\$6.50/ft @ 168,000 ft = \$1,092,000.00	@ 92	\$125 ea. @ 43 = \$5,375.00	\$6.50/ft @ 139,000 ft = \$903,500.00	\$100 ea. @ 58 = \$5,800.00	\$125 ea. @ 33 = \$4,125.00	\$4,982,750.00
Kramer Service Group PO Box 71 Weyerhaeuser, WI 54895 Brent LaBrie brent@kramerservicegroup.com	\$3.85/ft @ 202,000 ft = \$777,700.00	@ 81	\$235 ea. @ 60 = \$14,100.00	\$3.85/ft @ 141,000 ft = \$542,850.00	• •	\$235 ea. @ 46 = \$10,810.00	\$3.85/ft @ 168,000 ft = \$646,800.00	@ 92	\$235 ea. @ 43 = \$10,105.00	@ 139,000 ft	\$110 ea. @ 58 = \$6,380.00	\$235 ea. @ 33 = \$7,755.00	\$2,576,070.00
TNT Underground Construction 34880 Maries Rd 413 Belle, MO 65013 Travis Norris tnorris@tntundergroundconstruction.com	pedestals) @ 202,000 ft			 \$2.20/ft composite (includes convivence bore set vaults & pedestals) @ 141,000 ft = \$310,200.00 			(includes convivence bore set vaults & pedestals)			 \$2.20/ft composite (includes convivence bore set vaults & pedestals) @ 139,000 ft = \$305,800.00 			\$1,430,000.00
Christopher Coleman dba Coleman Plumbing 16024 Kittyhawk Ave Marshall, MO 65340 Chris Coleman Chriscoleman02@hotmail.com	(includes pedestals and pull boxes)			\$2.20/ft composite (includes pedestals and pull boxes) @ 141,000 ft = \$310,200.00			(includes pedestals and pull boxes)			\$2.30/ft composite (includes pedestals and pull boxes) @ 139,000 ft = \$319,700.00			\$1,472,500.00
R. Roese Contracting Co Inc 2674 S. Huron PO Box 158 Kawkawlin, MI 48631 Jacob Roese 989-684-5121 jakeroese@rroese.com	\$5.11/ft @ 202,000 ft = \$1,032,220.00	@ 81	@ 60	\$5.37/ft @ 141,000 ft = \$757,170.00		\$200 ea. @ 46 = \$9,200.00	\$4.33/ft @ 168,000 ft = \$727,440.00	@ 92	\$200 ea. @ 43 = \$8,600.00	\$5.27/ft @ 139,000 ft = \$732,530.00		\$200 ea. @ 33 = \$6,600.00	\$3,313,760.00
ADB Companies, LLC 18777 US Highway 66 Pacific, MO 63069 Stacey Thompson proposals@adb-us.com	\$19.84/ft @ 202,000 ft = \$4,007,680.00	@ 81	@ 60	\$12.83/ft @ 141,000 ft = \$1,809,030.00		\$650 ea. @ 46 = \$29,900.00	\$10.74/ft @ 168,000 ft = \$1,804,320.00	@ 92	\$650 ea. @ 43 = \$27,950.00	\$10.08/ft @ 139,000 ft = \$1,401,120.00	\$175 ea. @ 58 = \$10,150.00	\$650 ea. @ 33 = \$21,450.00	\$9,189,450.00